Kilpailu 1.4.2017, paikka Vantaa

Maksi 3, A agility (52), B agility (62), C hyppy (60)
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Rotu
borcol
borcol
doberm
borcol
espves
borcol
pitcol
lappor
borcol
borcol
belpag
kromfo
borcol
auspai
borcol
belpag
borcol
belpam
belpat
auspai
borcol
bouvie
borcol
lyhcol
auskel
auspai
belpat
belpat
espves
borcol
borcol
borcol
espves
borcol
borcol
borcol
borcol
belpam
auskel
novnou
borcol
borcol
isovil
x-rotu
borcol
borcol
lappor
borcol
borcol
borcol
borcol
borcol
meksii
auskel
kerter
kromfo
borcol
borcol
pitcol

Nimi
Gwen
Chess
Mila
llo
Noki
Typy
Kelmi
Pyry
Spirit
Zup
Zeni
Ruffe
Hap
Jippi
Rapp
Mila
Taavi
Kick
Lysti
Taika
Molly
Rommi
Jura
Minni
Pinko
Pare
Yuuki
Aava
Jazz
EVE
Hugo
Jim
Kiito
Sinna
Hikka
Sisu
Jay
Nuka
Hevi
Nelli
Sur
HIP

Virallinen nimi

North Hill Gwen
Peatdigger Chess
Eroosion Diabla Devina
Easypower's Ariel
Concurrido Zarpazo
Divining Rod's Fast Girl
Maple Yard Glen Clova
Saranevan Leskenlehti

Nice Of You To Come Bye Always Ready

Hakukaaren Zup

Black Master's Young Lady
Raasillan Arcus

Invictus

Wirneen Jippijaijee

Jenzan Rapp

No-How Fifth Element
Despina Gard

Kick V.D. Vaardekenshoeve
Cousin's Regina

Ardiente Dulce Miel
Gwynion Rubel

Sarol Vital Hurrigane
Dreamoor Iron Man
Willowby She's The One
Ringarooma Hime
Ardiente Lindo Pjojo
Willow Creek Vidal

Hard Candy's Cindy Lane
Caraydan Jazz

Maple Yard Koh-I-Noor
Saunajaakon Speed Demon
Armati's Jolly Jim

Ferdores Jerry Lee Lewis
Mithrandir Super Trouper
Piggyland's Up In Class Leidi
Somollis Sisu

Myytin Oikee Asenne
Tammikallion Nougat
Hyvanenaika Aymo
Megwe'g Clorian

Toberoi Indiana

Johan On Triplatupla

Kardemumma Sir Ascot's Classy Cardamon

Ditte
Lily
Becca
Halti
Soda
Troya
Clio
Des
Grace
Milo
Keiko
Derri
Artsi
Vanttu
Donna
Kdssi

Ita-Helsingin Agilityharrastajat ry

Ditte

Mcsanikan Especially For You
Overdo Wind

Sysivaikeen Katla Hallanhalli
Breezing Flicker
Tammikallion Termiitti

Diolch Pink

Johan On Svingi

Downforce Grace

Adentro Tlacaelel

Didaktic's Bob Marley

Geijes Dreamcatcher
Atsalean Eko

Piggyland's Odile

Divining Rod's All Over Me
Maple Yard Jumping Jack High

Ohjaaja

Sanni Husso
Sanna Rannikko
Sami Suominen
Taija Salokannel
Emilia Kainulainen
Anja Savikko
Paivi Suomi

Kati Pohjoisvirta
Jonna Palmu
Mira Pihlajamaki
Juha Alenius
Martti Takala
Minna Viitanen
Noora Makela
Petri Mannonen
Daniela Roms
Sanna Laitinen
Heli Kallioniemi
Eeva Pitkédnen
Mira Koponen
Anni Strang

Tarja Sarkka
Mika Harinen
Sanna Piironen
Susanna Korhonen
Laura Ruissalo
Outi Siimes
Minttu Mantere
Heini Leskinen
Tiina Hasu

Taneli Ikdheimo
Kari Mankinen
Annina Kukkohovi
lina Blomqyvist
Maija Aapalahti
Helena Tiainen
Marko Kivihalme
Miia Lénnqyvist
Sanna Ristikartano
Maiju Grénholm
Sanni Husso

Bee Backlund

Alli Arppe

Kirsi Lappalainen
Johanna Troberg
Anne Maria Riihimaki
Kati Pohjoisvirta
Laura Verkamo
Karoliina Koskinen
Jenni Karstunen
Tiiu Toijala

Heidi Karanko
Kristiina Jokimies
Tia Artela

Reetta Lauttamus
Nina Marjamaki
Minna Viitanen
Anja Savikko
Paivi Suomi

Va
7 SAGI

Seura
ATD
JAU
HAU
TSAU
I-HAH
JAU
I-HAH
A-KOT
HAU
LAGI
AGRY
TUUKK
KKK
I-HAH
TSAU
CITYB
P-HAU
I-HAH
MAH
HSKH
HSKH
HSKH
HSKH
I-HAH
LAGI
HI-HA
PORSK
I-HAH
HSKH
JAU
SISU
SISU
I-HAH
I-HAH
A-KOT
HAU
HAU
JAU
I-HAH
KAT
ATD
CITYB
I-HAH
KKK
PORSK
HAU
A-KOT
HAU
HI-HA
BAT
HAU
TSAU
I-HAH
HAU
I-HAH
SPOK
KKK
JAU
I-HAH
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Kilpailu 1.4.2017, paikka Vantaa

Maksi 3, A agility (52), B agility (62), C hyppy (60)

A
60

63
64

B
60

62
63
64

C Rotu

60 borcol
61 borcol
62 belpag
63 auskel
64 borcol

Nimi
Prime
Fleet
Eve
Veli
Einstein

Virallinen nimi
Saunajaakon Lotus
Tammikallion Zaguero
Widemind's Eveline
Yacatis Coolabah-Stukova
Easypower's Asterix

Medi 3, A agility (38), B agility (43), C hyppy (44)

A
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

83
84

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

B
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

107
108
109
110

C Rotu
65 puli
66 espves
67 x-rotu
68 kromfo
69 espves
70 auskel
71 shelam
72 espves
73 shelam
74 espves
75 koohon
76 parson
77 koohon
78 koohon
79 shelam
80 shelam
81 espves
82 espves
83 kromfo
84 espves
85 espves
86 pinser
87 shelam
kromfo
89 parson
90 auskel
91 shelam
92 shelam
93 pyrpap
94 shelam
95 shelam
96 schape
97 mudi
98 shelam
99 kesvil
100 cocspa
101 kesvil
102 espves
103 cocspa
104 kromfo
105 parson
koohon
107 mudi
108 parson
109 espves
110 kesvil

Nimi
Hilma
Moona
Rosa
Nixi
Nunna
Tinka
Netta
Fanny
Keiju
Alli
Weera
Sepe
Lex
Mizy
Indy
Stig
Raul
Maya
Timppa
Pika
QOosa
Yrtti
Riski
Tikkis
Vinki
Silli
Ansa
Viekas
Vissa
Gizmo
Luca
Ikwil
Skitso
Budi
Tico
Ofi
Rudy
Flippi
Chilli
Milo
Raipe
Robin
Raivo
Fanny
Arpa
Fiffan

Ita-Helsingin Agilityharrastajat ry

Virallinen nimi

Narukeran Hienohelma Hilma
Concurrido Osita

Rosa

Raasillan Celavie

Concurrido Real Reverencia
Cefeus Qatinka li

Funny Trick's Almost Famous
Ferdores | Love Dance
Kapalakoplan Tuisku
Caraydan Que Bicho

Tarlatan Praline Godiva
Severi

Oorbellen Kevin

Wishdecoy Sonya Paris
Followinsea lvanka's Indyman
Pilvimarjan Avant Garde
Alfonso

Zorrazo Shakira

Jazzmo Galoppi

Concurrido Jubileo

Concurrido Osado Osa

Pinjoy Basilica

Amazing Avici Of Endless Bina's Love
Kipazin Just A Trick
Tupla-Taplan Kuningasten Kuningas
Mimosan Viehkea Vaeltaja
Pilvimarjan Todellinen Prinsessa
Funnytail Jane Calamity

Entre Nous Camomille Bleue
Khimairan Blue Tangle Of Lies
Snowpaw Acorn

Lumikuono Conamore Ikwil
Mustantassun April

Sopuriinan Bodil

Bakito's Dark Diamond

Frosty Morning's Ophelia
Chamaemorus Bon Morceau
Caraydan Felix Felicis
Leading-Light Worth The Wait
Alobelin Cleome

Viininvartijan Bablo
Chriskooi's Robin

Take One Jhonny Boy
Tupla-Taplan Safiiri
Concurrido Mariquita

Woolly Bohemia's Goes For Alley-Oop

Ohjaaja

Paivi Karjalainen
Petri Mannonen
Daniela Roms
Katja Ruokolainen
Matti Suhonen

Ohjaaja

Saija Lemmela
Riitta Haaranen
Taina Rantanen
Paivikki Turula
Tuula Rasilainen
Maria Seppéanen
Jennika Mattila
Johanna Mattila
Aila Laitinen
Terhi Hakala
Anu Pystynen
Tuija Rankama
Sami Oksa

Mari Nummi
Katariina Sewoén
Sanni Kariniemi
Nina Kuuskoski
Marko Huikuri
Minna Vilmi
Emilia Kainulainen
Merja Rajala
Laura Verkamo
Jenna Kantola
Kati Nieminen
Heli Nuorivuori
Elli Kiviranta
Kirsi Rusila
Laura Paasikunnas
Kati Erholtz
Sarah O'reilly
Eva Kajander
Marika Forslund
Elsi Pulli

Anu Rajaheimo
Maarit Ala-Mettala
Evita Siekkinen
Jenni Vuorinen
Mikko Hakala
Anneli Auhto
Outi Nuotio

Juha Alenius
Johanna Laurén
Marjut Pulli
Hannu Juottonen
Annina Kukkohovi
Alli Arppe

Va
7 SAGI

Seura

TSAU
CITYB
KAT
A-KOT

Seura
AGRY
JAU
VEIKK
I-HAH
HSKH
I-HAH
BAT
HSKH
RFF
RAUMA
I-HAH
LAGI
HAU
I-HAH
AGRY
P-HAU
I-HAH
AST
SKROMFO
I-HAH
PORSK
HAU
ATT
IMPHA
KOTKA
KKK
TAMMI
HU-PU
HSKH
AGRY
TSAU
KOTKA
ACE
JAU
TSAU
PORSK
I-HAH
RAUMA
HAU
HSKH
AGRY
HSKH
LAU
BAT
I-HAH
I-HAH
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Kilpailu 1.4.2017, paikka Vantaa

Mini 3, A agility (33), B agility (33), C hyppy (29)

Va
7 SAGI

A B C Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
111 111 kaavil Pate Sarahill Poéme D'amour Leila Ottelin HSKH
112 112 112 walter  Ransu High Voltages Grand Prix Annukka Piirala BAT
113 113 113 mittel Luna Lumikummun Lunabella Aija Lampinen-Helle HAU
114 114 114 boster Manta Deana At Nevicata's Z Certovej Zahrady Minna Palviainen ERTTI
115 115 115 shelam Misty Freudenbringer Gloria Jaana Leppanummi I-HAH
116 116 116 mittel lisa Jemeritan Multicolor Geisha Inkeri Vapalahti TASSU
117 117 117 k&avil Kit Pudelpower's Born To Run Juha Kujala TSAU
118 118 118 ka&asna Etna Nouzer's Italian Etna Netta Siltanen HAU
119 119 119 kesvil Narri Greyfun's Unquestionably Yours  Johanna Kauppinen I-HAH
120 120 120 parson Windy Scotstyles Flying With The Wind  Kaisa Laine A-KOT
121 121 121 koohon Xema Kuusipeuran Loria Aisla Xema Ida Alexandersson I-HAH
122 122 122 jackru  Grimma  Walking Disaster's Highly Explosive Paivi Karjalainen KAT
123 123 123 k&asna Nelli Cemoliro's Chickasha Nina Salovaara HSKH
124 124 124 kdasna Hercco Trixer Hercule Poirot Satu Tolppanen BAT
125 125 125 beagle Ruusu Hessin Osma Maria Ahlgren LAGI
126 126 126 shelam Nana Frosty Night's Adriana Jennika Mattila BAT
127 127 127 lagpys Sissi Tridents Sissi Jari Laajala KKK
128 128 128 parson Pinna Scream Cracker's Dawn-Is-A-Feeling  Eerika Pasanen HAU
129 129 129 parson Milli Gwragged Annwn Milly Mouse Vera Rasanen AST
130 130 130 shelam IDA Lucky Garden's Edla Elpida Annika Pihlajasaari KOTKA
131 131 131 ka&asna Jokeri Unison Z Sardanu Hanna Kari I-HAH
132 132 132 walter Esme High Voltages Esperanza Katja Kelloniemi HAU
133 133 133 kdasna DEX HOmpd6tin Daze'n'dizzy Tiina Puisto RAUMA
134 134 134 parson Miina Pearch Hill's Pheasant Tail Anu Saikku-Backstrém RFF
135 135 135 bichav  Cikke Bellezza's Pure Prada Jaana Inha AETSA
136 136 136 jackru  Onni Toto's Tail's Obelix Merja Salovaara-Vainio HSKH
137 137 137 borter  Chili Foxilux Pikku-Pippuri Pirjo Korhonen HU-PU
138 138 138 kaavil Aksu Kirsikkapuun Allways On Fire Juha Kujala TSAU
139 139 139 parson Peppi Green Perry's Wild Winifred Annukka Korpijaakko AST
140 140 tarupi Pulmu Yacatis Zigne Af Nordri Ossi Lehtinen HAU
141 141 141 shelam Niki Deliilan Nicky Eveliina Eklund I-HAH
142 142 papill Luca Thingummy's Pink Solidier Jaana Salonen KAT
143 143 jackru Luna Tricksy Rogue's Cosmic Cinnamon Maria Salonen PIRKU
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